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Description
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Type
Style

Parking

Year Built
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Maintenance
Fee

Property Value $360,000

Condo
Single Level Unit

Single Indoor,
Underground

1999

2

2 full
$314.00

Welcome to Polo Terrace conveniently located within walking distance of downtown and 17 Avenue shops and restaurants. This two bedroom, 2 bathroom unit
located on the third floor features a functional kitchen with raised eating bar and plenty of cabinets and spacious living room with a corner gas fireplace. Master
bedroom has a 4 piece ensuite and large walk-thru closet. Covered deck with gas BBQ hookup, in-suite laundry and titled underground parking.



mailto:Team@hanneynelson.com




